
FRIENDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2024 - 2025 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

NEW STUDENTS (non-refundable)
Application Fee $125 per student
Registration Fee K/1st - 8th $175/$400 per student

RETURNING STUDENTS REGISTRATION FEE (non-refundable)

Paid by 2/1/24 - 2/29/24
Kindergarten $150 per student
Grades 1st - 8th $350 per student

Paid by 3/1/24 - 6/30/24
Kindergarten $175 per student
Grades 1st - 8th $400 per student

Paid by 7/1/24 or later
Kindergarten $200 per student
Grades 1st - 8th $450 per student

TUITION
ANNUAL MONTHLY

GRADE AMOUNT PAYMENT*
Kindergarten (half day) $9,320 $856.77

Kindergarten (full day) $11,395 $1,045.41

Grades 1 - 4 $11,755 $1,078.17

Grades 5 - 6 $12,000 $1,100.41

Grades 7 - 8 $12,455 $1,141.77

FAMILY DISCOUNT

2nd Child – 15%

3rd Child – 20%


